— Produktkort 02358603600003

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/sv/notstek-i-tarningar-2kg-vac-farsk-02358603600003

N

NOtstek | tarningar 2kg/vac farsk

Produktkod
EAN-kod
Forséljningsenhet
Ursprungsland
Tillverkningsland
i Varumaérke

’ Total hallbarhet (dagar)
‘ ”WMW ‘ Nettovikt

: Energi

Kolhydrat
Protein

Fett

Mattat fett

Salt

Socker

Ingrediensforteckning

Finskt notkott.

Forvaringsinstruktioner for konsument

Foérvaring under 6 °C

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

800732
02358603600003
kg

Finland

Finland

Wotkins

18

2000 g

475 kJ (113 kcal)
0g

2249

39

1.12¢

0.1g

0g

https:/iwww.baronsfood.fi/fi/
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